Halloween Run 1 miler

Place
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Name
CAM SHAVER

JENNIFER KRYZANOWSKI

RANDALL HRECHKO
DANIEL THOMPSON
MARK THOMPSON
MARY EADES
MCCREADY HUNTER
JESSICA THOMPSON
KATIE SPARKMAN
GRACIE SPARKMAN
AVRIL LAIL

GRANT SHIRK
BRANDON MOSLEY

Age

Gender Chip
29 M

32 F
51 M
31 M
27T M
26 F
26 F
23 F
32 F
12 F
40 F
32 M
35 M

5:06
5:53
5:56
6:46
6:58
747
8:10
8:58
11:55
11:56
11:58
12:36
14:26

Time

Age Group
10
10

10
7
10
7
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7
10
10
7
10

Overall
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